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EL CATLLAR (Tarrgonés) - 01/03/2020 | Prova: 1/5
Club organitzador: CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

ALEVI

Participant

ALCANTARA ANTON POL

LLOPART FERNANDEZ PEP

MORENO CASTELL BRUNO
BENJAMI

Participant

GARRETA ARTES oT

LOSADA SABATE DAVID

MENDEZ SORIANO ALAN
OPEN BLANC

Participant

BERTRAN RAMOS ERIK

CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA RUTH

VAZQUEZ VIRGIU LLUC
OPEN BLAU

Participant

ABELLAN RUSINOL TONI

MENDEZ SORIANO AXEL
PRINCIPIANT

Participant

CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA ROC

GUASCH GONZALEZ BIEL

LARA MARIN EFREN

PUIG MOLIST JAN

VALVERDE ALBERCH JAN
R1

Participant

ASENJO JANDACKOVA TRAVIS

BLANCAFORT SURINACH ARNAU

NAVARRO ORTEGA CONRAD

ROMERO SEGURA DAVID
R2

Participant
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N

273
176
283

277
280
289

274
288
285

200
195

287
278
279
198
201

123
124
101
113

N

Sortida

9:30
9:30
9:30

Sortida

10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida

10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida

9:30
9:30

Sortida

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida

Dn

24/11/2008
01/09/2009
11/06/2009

Dn

02/06/2015
03/12/2012
19/09/2013

Dn

23/12/2006
10/11/2008

Dn

21/06/2011
06/08/2011

Dn

09/01/2010
10/11/2010
24/02/2011
13/05/2010
07/07/2011

Dn

16/01/2008
24/04/2004
02/03/2003
13/01/2001

Dn

BIAUHAU'S

FEDERACIO
CATALANA
CICLISME
1896

Club Poblacié

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA LA POBLA DE MONTORNES
CARAS TRIAL ACADEMY CEEL PAPIOL

MONPEDA CC BENICASSIM (C. VALENCIANA)

Club Poblacié

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA LA RIERA DE GAIA
TRIAL ELBIXU CC

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA  CREIXELL

Club Poblacié

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS PERAFORT

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA TARRAGONA

Club Poblacié

TRIAL ELBIXU CC CASTELLAR DEL VALLES

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA  CREIXELL

Club Poblacié

CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS PERAFORT

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA TARRAGONA
BIKE ADDICTION CASTELLO (C. VALENCIANA)
ucvic TONA

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO TORELLO

Club Poblacié
TRIAL IRANZU LOGRORNO
uc vic FOLGUEROLES

CARNAS TRIAL ACADEMY CESTA COLOMA DE CERVELLO

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA  L'ALEIXAR

Club Poblacié

& A BIKEPARK ¢
- Costa,

AT Generalitat
AUV de Catalunya

ra - 05/07 Prades - 25/07 Cambrils

Fesportcat

?e trialsport
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R2

Participant

CAPELLADOS COTS
GONZALEZ PARERA

PENA LOPERA
SILLUE PLANAS
SOLE JIMENEZ

R3

Participant

COLL CAMI
CUESTA FONT
DALMAU TORNE
DEL RIO NIETO
MARIN CLAUSELL
MARIN CLAUSELL
PALMA PRADES

SEGUROLA SALTERAIN

SOLE BERNADICH

MARC
QUIM
DIDAC
POLDO
JOAN

GUILLEM
PAULA
PERE
ADRIA
ENRIQUE
PABLO
JAVIER
BENAT
MAX
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N

286
122
116
126
157

275
151
276
190
281
282
284
141
145

Sortida

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

Sortida

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

Dn

05/12/2002
01/08/2005
05/11/2005
28/02/2008
20/05/2003

Dn

26/10/2005
14/02/2008
27/04/2006
08/10/2010
08/11/2005
08/11/2005
09/10/2008
14/04/2008
18/03/2010

BIAUHAU'S

Club

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC TRENCACAMES
ucvic

CC MEQUINENZA

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

Club

CC TRENCACAMES

AT Generalitat
AUV de Catalunya

FEDERACIO
CATALANA
CICLISME
1896

Poblacié

TAMARIT

ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR
VIC

MEQUINENZA (ARAGO)

MOJA

Poblacié

CARAS TRIAL ACADEMY CESTA OLIVA

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

ucvic

FLOWBIKESTORE

FLOWBIKESTORE

MONPEDA CC

TRIAL BIZIKELTA CDC

VALL DE LORD BTT

L'ARGILAGA

TONA

BENICASSIM (C. VALENCIANA)
BENICASSIM (C. VALENCIANA)
CASTELLO (C. VALENCIANA)
LUKO (PAIS BASC)

ST LLORENG DE MORUNYS

ra - 05/07 Prades - 25/07 Cambrils

& A BIKEPARK ¢
- Costa,

Fesportcat

E, trialsport



